 signal output:4～20mA,4～20mA+Hart protocol
 accuracy grade:0.5%F.S
 special diaphrgam coating
 special electronic design,super strong anti-interference
injection molding industry Intrinsically safe melt pressure transmitter is specific to the need of
chemical fiber industry dangerous anti-explosive area and remote control.It has all welded
shell and special electronic design,which make it reach the anti-hazard
classification of Exib II CT4.This series adopts standard threaded

Ordering Guide
Series Code PT - - - - - - - -
Product Type
rigid stem type 110
flexible type 120
double measurement ty 130
Pressure Range
  1MPa    10bar    150psi 1.5C
  2MPa    20bar    300psi 2C
3.5MPa    35bar    500psi 5C
  5MPa    50bar    750psi 7.5C
  7MPa    70bar   1000psi 1M
 10MPa   100bar   1500psi 1.5M
 20MPa   200bar   3000psi 3M
 35MPa   350bar   5000psi 5M
 50MPa   500bar   7500psi 7.5M
 70MPa   700bar  10000psi 10M
100MPa  1000bar  15000psi 15M
140MPa  1400bar  20000psi 20M
200MPa  2000bar  30000psi 30M
rocess
Connectio
1/2-20UNF 1/2
M18×1.5 M18
66.8 flange connection 6F
82.6 connection 8F
Rigid Stem Length
5 inches（127mm） 5
6inches（152mm） 6
9inches（229mm） 9
12.5 inches（318mm） 12
15 inches（381mm） 15
18inches（460mm） 18
Flexible Length
18inches（460mm） /18
24inches（610mm） /24
30inches（760mm） /30
Signal Output
4～20mA MA
4～20mA+hart H
Temp
Measurement
J type J
K type K
E type E
three wire Pt100 RTD1
E-Connection
6 pin standard aviation connector 6P
1/2NPT lead wire,“X”meters Mx
Accuracy Grade
0.25% 2A